• Website Maintenance: Regular updates, bug fixing, performance optimization, backup & 

security monitoring. 

• Content Writing: SEO-friendly blogs, website content, ad copies & social media post 

writing for better engagement. 

Total Project Value 

₹35,000/- (Thirty-Five Thousand Only) 

Authorized Signatory 

(Kanhaiya Mishra / Company Stamp & Signature)